Status Title Serial No. Patent No. County
Registered/Granted ZERO CENTER OF MASS ARCHERY CAM 10/971,272 6,976,484 United States
Registered/Granted ZERO CENTER OF MASS ARCHERY CAM 11/221,117 7,311,098 United States

DOUBLE CONSTRAINT ARCHERY BOW LIMB LOCATING
Registered/Granted SYSTEM 10/984,170 7,025,051 United States
PRODUCTS AND PROCESSES FOR ARCHERY AND
Registered/Granted FIREARM SIGHTS 10/985,403 7,308,891 United States
Registered/Granted WIDE ANGLE ARROWHEAD 11/079,058 7,422,533 United States
BOW SIGHT WITH INJECTION MOLDED METAL SIGHT
Registered/Granted PINS, AND METHODS 11/502,607 7,275,329 United States
BOW SIGHT WITH INJECTION MOLDED METAL SIGHT
Registered/Granted PINS, AND METHODS 10/997,366 7,103,981 United States
BOW SIGHT HAVING VERTICAL POSITIONING
Registered/Granted MECHANISM 11/137,116 7,275,328 United States
Registered/Granted PENDULUM BOW SIGHT HAVING A VERTICAL PIN 11/137,131 7,243,432 United States
Registered/Granted ARROWHEAD ASSEMBLY 11/496,737 7,682,271 United States
Registered/Granted ARROW REST 11/934,326 7,827,979 United States
Registered/Granted BOW SIGHT STRUCTURES 12/015,034 7,578,067 United States
EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD FOR ATTACHMENT
Registered/Granted TO ONE END OF AN ARROW SHAFT 11/410,771 7,226,375 United States
EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD FOR ATTACHMENT
Registered/Granted TO ONE END OF AN ARROW SHAFT 11/809,653 7,780,554 United States
EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD WITH CUTTING
Registered/Granted BLADE LOCKING NOTCH 11/599,923 7,677,995 United States
EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD WITH ROTATING
Registered/Granted CUTTING BLADES AND SHAFT 2614446 2,614,446 Canada
Registered/Granted LIMB POCKET SPACER 12/060,567 8,069,847 United States
Registered/Granted BOWSTRING DAMPENER 12/208,796 8,011,356 United States
BOWSTRING VIBRATION DAMPENER AND MOUNTING
Registered/Granted (Offset String Suppressor) 12/208,736 8,033,277 United States
ADAPTORS FOR MOUNTING ARROWHEADS TO ARROW
Registered/Granted SHAFTS 12/209,676 8,057,330 United States
Registered/Granted ROTATING ARROW REST 13/101,545 8,596,253 United States
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 13/604,142 8,561,308 United States
Registered/Granted MODULAR ADJUSTABLE CAM STOP ARRANGEMENT 13/621,430 9,146,070 United States
Registered/Granted CABLE GUARD WITH TWO PIECE SLIDER 13/659,961 8,813,737 United States
Registered/Granted CABLE GUARD WITH TWO PIECE SLIDER 2793547 2793547 Canada
Registered/Granted ROTATING ARROW REST 201180046856.7 Z1.201180046856.7 China
Registered/Granted BOWFISHING REEL 13/957,508 9,043,999 United States
Registered/Granted ARCHERY SIGHT AND RELATED METHOD 11/484,194 7,392,590 United States
Registered/Granted ROTATING ARROW REST 14/090,293 9,032,944 United States
Registered/Granted BOWFISHING REEL 14/155,578 9,383,160 United States
Registered/Granted BOWFISHING ARROW SLIDE ARRANGEMENT 14/155,717 9,228,812 United States
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 14/204,072 8,914,984 United States
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 2012312773 2012312773 Australia
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 2,848,676 2848676 Canada
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 201280056752.9 201280056752.9 China
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 10-2014-7010255 1967605 South Korea
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 14/339,079 9,513,085 United States
AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR
Registered/Granted ARCHERY SIGHTS 14/485,064 9,518,803 United States
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 14/547,193 9,062,935 United States
BOWFISHING ARROW SLIDE WITH OVERMOLDED
Registered/Granted DAMPENING MEMBER ARRANGEMENT 14/533,174 9,109,852 United States
Registered/Granted CROSSBOW CAM SYSTEM 14/640,771 9,297,604 United States
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD 14/726,918 9,267,773 United States
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD 201510473553.3 Z1.201510473553.3 China
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD 104118108 1-644077 Taiwan
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD 2893737 2,893,737 Canada
Registered/Granted AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS 2015264847 2015264847 Australia
Registered/Granted CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY 14/973,813 9,303,945 United States
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD 15/014,488 9,664,484 United States
AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR
Registered/Granted ARCHERY SIGHTS 2014321493 2014321493 Australia
AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR
Registered/Granted ARCHERY SIGHTS 2919873 2,919,873 Canada
AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR
Registered/Granted ARCHERY SIGHTS 201480051219.2 201480051219.2 China
Registered/Granted CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY 201610898318.5 201610898318.5 China
Registered/Granted CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY 15/276,915 9,746,276 United States
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD RETAINING CLIP 15/255,362 9,803,962 United States
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD RETAINING CLIP 2946584 2946584 Canada
Registered/Granted BROADHEAD RETAINING CLIP 201611271497.6 ZL.201611271497.6 China



Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted

Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Published
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted

Pending
Published
Published

Registered/Granted
Published
Registered/Granted
Pending
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Published
Registered/Granted
Published
Published
Published
Pending
Pending
Registered/Granted
Published
Registered/Granted
Published
Published
Registered/Granted

Pending

Pending
Published

Registered/Granted
Published
Pending
Registered/Granted
Published
Pending
Pending
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted

Registered/Granted

Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted

BROADHEAD RETAINING CLIP
CABLE ATTACHMENT FITTING FOR A BOW
CABLE ATTACHMENT FITTING FOR A BOW

ARCHERY BOW LIMB POCKET ROCKER
FLEXIBLE CABLE GUARD
ARROW REST
ARROW REST
ARROW REST
ARROW REST
ARCHERY BOW PEEP SIGHT

BROADHEAD (REISSUE OF U.S. PATENT NO. 9,664,484)

ARROW REST (V-CUT WHISKER BISCUIT)
CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY
CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY

ARROW REST (V-CUT WHISKER BISCUIT)
ARCHERY RELEASE AID

BROADHEAD (REISSUE OF U.S. PATENT NO. 9,664,484)

ARCHERY RELEASE AID
ARCHERY RELEASE AID
CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY
ARCHERY RELEASE AID
ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS
ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS
BOW STABILIZERS
BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING
ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS
MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD
MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD
MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD
A METHOD FOR MOUNTING A BROADHEAD
CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY
CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY
CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY
MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD
ADJUSTABLE ARCHERY BOW CAM
ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL
BOW STABILIZERS
BOW STABILIZERS
BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING
BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING
A STABILIZER FOR AN ARCHERY BOW
BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING
ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL
ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL
ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL
ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS
LEVER SYSTEM FOR LEVER BOW
CROSSBOW WITH PIVOTING BRACKETS
ARROW PLATFORM IS FALLEN IN ROTATION
STRAIGHT DROP ARROW

THE SIGHT OF ACCURATE CORE POSITION CAN BE

REGULATED

THE SIGHT OF ACCURATE CORE POSITION CAN BE

REGULATED
ARROW-ARM DRIVE DROP ARROW PLATFORM
SIGHTING DEVICE CONVENIENT TO USE
A RETRACTOR FOR SHOOTING FISH
MULTI-CORE TRIMMER SIGHT
A BOXFOR A SIGHTING DEVICE
BOW HANDLE
BOW HANDLE
BOW HANDLE
BOW HANDLE
SIGHT
SIGHT

105134999
102016001112150
105131604
15/713,796
15/995,526
16/030,230
2018303670
3,070,598
201880055592.3
16/259,181

16/394,379
16/594,562
15/929,346
109115060
16/947,745
17/301,083

17/249,802
2021202039
110113136
17/249,150
202120737932.X
17/303,205
202110626212.0
17/304,189
17/445,634
202121245822.8
17/455,247
2021277588
3140546
110145461
2020269599
3,139,360
202080043959.7
202114820773
17/732,756
17/734,394
202210676096.8
202221493674.6
2022218484
3171697
202210994640.3
202222178379.8
202310479508.3
112114713
2023210121543
18/336,261
18/470,479
18/356,464
201420372474.4
201410318411.5

201420374920.5

201410323855.8
201520308731.2
201510250003.5
201621092023.0
201621090374.8
201721300977.0
202130504741.4
202130111302.7
202130111285.7
202130111279.1
201822242609.6
201822239977.5

1-707123
Z1201611112150.7
1-693371
10,024,622
10,488,144
10,443,968
2018303670
3070598
111108340 A
10,436,542

RE48560
10,746,500
10,962,323

11,280,574
11,428,500

11,313,640

ZL 2021 2 0737932.X

11,754,370

11,353,280
11,428,497
Z1.202121245822.8
11,460,278

ZL 202080043959.7

11,927,422

Z1.2022 2 1493674.6

2022221783798

ZL 202321012154.3

CN204100900U
CN104089525A

CN204100921U

CN104089528A
CN204666039U
CN104819663A
CN206118863U
CN206131887U
CN207312216U
202130504741.4
202130111302.7
202130111285.7
2021301112791

201822239977.5

Taiwan
China
Taiwan
United States
United States
United States
Australia
Canada
China
United States

United States
United States
United States
Taiwan
United States
United States

United States
Australia
Taiwan
United States
China
United States
China
United States
United States
China
United States
Australia
Canada
Taiwan
Australia
Canada
China
China
United States
United States
China
China
Australia
Canada
China
China
China
Taiwan
China
United States
United States
United States
China
China

China

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted
Registered/Granted

BOW BALANCE ROD ANGLE ADJUSTMENT ASSEMBLY
SINGLE HOOK SPREADER
SINGLE BOW SPREADER
DOUBLE HOOK SPREADER

201821566897.4
201821415610.8
201821301014.7
201821300998.7

201821566897.4
201821415610.8
201821301014.7
201821300998.7

China
China
China
China



