Status	Title	Serial No.	Patent No.	County
Registered/Granted	ZERO CENTER OF MASS ARCHERY CAM	10/971,272	6,976,484	United States
Registered/Granted	ZERO CENTER OF MASS ARCHERY CAM DOUBLE CONSTRAINT ARCHERY BOW LIMB LOCATING	11/221,117	7,311,098	United States
Registered/Granted	SYSTEM PRODUCTS AND PROCESSES FOR ARCHERY AND	10/984,170	7,025,051	United States
Registered/Granted	FIREARM SIGHTS	10/985,403	7,308,891	United States
Registered/Granted	WIDE ANGLE ARROWHEAD	11/079,058	7,422,533	United States
Registered/Granted	BOW SIGHT WITH INJECTION MOLDED METAL SIGHT PINS, AND METHODS	11/502,607	7,275,329	United States
Registered/Granted	BOW SIGHT WITH INJECTION MOLDED METAL SIGHT PINS, AND METHODS BOW SIGHT HAVING VERTICAL POSITIONING	10/997,366	7,103,981	United States
Registered/Granted	MECHANISM	11/137,116	7,275,328	United States
Registered/Granted	PENDULUM BOW SIGHT HAVING A VERTICAL PIN	11/137,131	7,243,432	United States
Registered/Granted	ARROWHEAD ASSEMBLY	11/496,737	7,682,271	United States
Registered/Granted	ARROW REST	11/934,326	7,827,979	United States
Registered/Granted	BOW SIGHT STRUCTURES	12/015,034	7,578,067	United States
Registered/Granted	EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD FOR ATTACHMENT TO ONE END OF AN ARROW SHAFT	11/410,771	7,226,375	United States
Registered/Granted	EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD FOR ATTACHMENT TO ONE END OF AN ARROW SHAFT	11/809,653	7,780,554	United States
Registered/Granted	EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD WITH CUTTING BLADE LOCKING NOTCH	11/599,923	7,677,995	United States
Registered/Granted	EXPANDABLE ARROW BROADHEAD WITH ROTATING CUTTING BLADES AND SHAFT	2614446	2,614,446	Canada
Registered/Granted	LIMB POCKET SPACER	12/060,567	8,069,847	United States
Registered/Granted	BOWSTRING DAMPENER	12/208,796	8,069,847	United States United States
Registered/Granted	BOWSTRING DAMPENER  BOWSTRING VIBRATION DAMPENER AND MOUNTING (Offset String Suppressor)	12/208,796	8,011,356	United States
Registered/Granted	ADAPTORS FOR MOUNTING ARROWHEADS TO ARROW SHAFTS	12/209,676	8,057,330	United States
Registered/Granted	ROTATING ARROW REST	13/101,545	8,596,253	United States
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	13/604,142	8,561,308	United States
Registered/Granted	MODULAR ADJUSTABLE CAM STOP ARRANGEMENT	13/621,430	9,146,070	United States
Registered/Granted	CABLE GUARD WITH TWO PIECE SLIDER	13/659,961	8,813,737	United States
•				
Registered/Granted	CABLE GUARD WITH TWO PIECE SLIDER	2793547	2793547	Canada
Registered/Granted	ROTATING ARROW REST	201180046856.7	ZL201180046856.7	China
Registered/Granted	BOWFISHING REEL	13/957,508	9,043,999	United States
Registered/Granted	ARCHERY SIGHT AND RELATED METHOD	11/484,194	7,392,590	United States
Registered/Granted	ROTATING ARROW REST	14/090,293	9,032,944	United States
Registered/Granted	BOWFISHING REEL	14/155,578	9,383,160	United States
Registered/Granted	BOWFISHING ARROW SLIDE ARRANGEMENT	14/155,717	9,228,812	United States
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	14/204,072	8,914,984	United States
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	2012312773	2012312773	Australia
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	2,848,676	2848676	Canada
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	201280056752.9	201280056752.9	China
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	10-2014-7010255	1967605	South Korea
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR	14/339,079	9,513,085	United States
Registered/Granted	ARCHERY SIGHTS	14/485,064	9,518,803	United States
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS BOWFISHING ARROW SLIDE WITH OVERMOLDED DAMBERING MEMBER ARRANGEMENT	14/547,193	9,062,935	United States
Registered/Granted	DAMPENING MEMBER ARRANGEMENT	14/533,174	9,109,852	United States
Registered/Granted	CROSSBOW CAM SYSTEM	14/640,771	9,297,604	United States
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD	14/726,918	9,267,773	United States
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD	201510473553.3	ZL201510473553.3	China
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD	104118108	I-644077	Taiwan
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD	2893737	2,893,737	Canada
Registered/Granted	AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	2015264847	2015264847	Australia
Registered/Granted	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	14/973,813	9,303,945	United States
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR	15/014,488	9,664,484	United States
Registered/Granted	ARCHERY SIGHTS AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	2014321493 2919873	2014321493	Australia Canada
Registered/Granted Registered/Granted	ARCHERY SIGHTS AUTOMATIC PIN ADJUSTMENT INDICATOR FOR ARCHERY SIGHTS	2919873	2,919,873 201480051219.2	Canada
Registered/Granted	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	201610898318.5	201610898318.5	China
Registered/Granted	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	15/276,915	9,746,276	United States
•				
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD RETAINING CLIP	15/255,362	9,803,962	United States
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD RETAINING CLIP	2946584	2946584	Canada

Bagistarad/Crantad	PROADUEAD RETAINING OF ID	105124000	I-707123	Taiwan
Registered/Granted Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD RETAINING CLIP CABLE ATTACHMENT FITTING FOR A BOW	105134999 102016001112150	ZL201611112150.7	Taiwan China
Registered/Granted	CABLE ATTACHMENT FITTING FOR A BOW	105131604	I-693371	Taiwan
Registered/Granted	ARCHERY BOW LIMB POCKET ROCKER	15/713,796	10,024,622	United States
Registered/Granted	FLEXIBLE CABLE GUARD	15/995,526	10,488,144	United States
Registered/Granted	ARROW REST	16/030,230	10,443,968	United States
•	ARROW REST	2018303670	2018303670	Australia
Registered/Granted			3070598	
Registered/Granted	ARROW REST	3,070,598		Canada
Registered/Granted	ARROW REST	201880055592.3	111108340 A	China
Registered/Granted	ARCHERY BOW PEEP SIGHT	16/259,181	10,436,542	United States
Registered/Granted	BROADHEAD (REISSUE OF U.S. PATENT NO. 9,664,484)	16/394,379	RE48560	United States
Registered/Granted	ARROW REST (V-CUT WHISKER BISCUIT)	16/594,562	10,746,500	United States
Registered/Granted	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	15/929,346	10,962,323	United States
Published	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	109115060		Taiwan
Registered/Granted	ARROW REST (V-CUT WHISKER BISCUIT)	16/947,745	11,280,574	United States
Registered/Granted	ARCHERY RELEASE AID	17/301,083	11,428,500	United States
Donding	BROADHEAD (REISSUE OF U.S. PATENT NO. 9,664,484)	17/249,802		United States
Pending Published	ARCHERY RELEASE AID	2021202039		Australia
Published	ARCHERY RELEASE AID	110113136		Taiwan
			44 242 640	United States
Registered/Granted	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	17/249,150 202120737932.X	11,313,640	
Published	ARCHERY RELEASE AID		ZL 2021 2 0737932.X	China
Registered/Granted	ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS	17/303,205	11,754,370	United States
Pending	ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS	202110626212.0	44.050.000	China
Registered/Granted	BOW STABILIZERS	17/304,189	11,353,280	United States
Registered/Granted	BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING	17/445,634	11,428,497	United States
Published	ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS	202121245822.8	ZL202121245822.8	China
Registered/Granted	MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD	17/455,247	11,460,278	United States
Published	MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD	2021277588		Australia
Published	MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD	3140546		Canada 
Published	A METHOD FOR MOUNTING A BROADHEAD	110145461		Taiwan
Pending	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	2020269599		Australia
Pending	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	3,139,360		Canada
Registered/Granted	CROSSBOW ASSEMBLY	202080043959.7	ZL 202080043959.7	China
Published	MODULAR WEIGHT BROADHEAD	20211482077.3		China
Registered/Granted	ADJUSTABLE ARCHERY BOW CAM	17/732,756	11,927,422	United States
Published	ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL	17/734,394		United States
Published	BOW STABILIZERS	202210676096.8		China
Registered/Granted	BOW STABILIZERS	202221493674.6	ZL2022 2 1493674.6	China
Pending	BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING	2022218484		Australia
Pending	BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING	3171697		Canada
Published	A STABILIZER FOR AN ARCHERY BOW	202210994640.3		China
Registered/Granted	BOW STABILIZERS WITH MAGNETIC DAMPING	202222178379.8	2022221783798	China
Published	ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL	202310479508.3		China
Pending	ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL	112114713		Taiwan
Registered/Granted	ARCHERY BOW SIGHT WITH SNAP-IN LEVEL	2023210121543	ZL 202321012154.3	China
Published	ELECTRONIC ARCHERY SIGHTS	18/336,261		United States
Pending	LEVER SYSTEM FOR LEVER BOW	18/470,479		United States
Pending	CROSSBOW WITH PIVOTING BRACKETS	18/356,464		United States
Registered/Granted	ARROW PLATFORM IS FALLEN IN ROTATION	201420372474.4	CN204100900U	China
Registered/Granted	STRAIGHT DROP ARROW	201410318411.5	CN104089525A	China
Registered/Granted	THE SIGHT OF ACCURATE CORE POSITION CAN BE REGULATED	201420374920.5	CN204100921U	China
	THE SIGHT OF ACCURATE CORE POSITION CAN BE			
Registered/Granted	REGULATED	201410323855.8	CN104089528A	China
Registered/Granted	ARROW-ARM DRIVE DROP ARROW PLATFORM	201520308731.2	CN204666039U	China
Registered/Granted	SIGHTING DEVICE CONVENIENT TO USE	201510250003.5	CN104819663A	China
Registered/Granted	A RETRACTOR FOR SHOOTING FISH	201621092023.0	CN206118863U	China
Registered/Granted	MULTI-CORE TRIMMER SIGHT	201621090374.8	CN206131887U	China
Registered/Granted	A BOX FOR A SIGHTING DEVICE	201721300977.0	CN207312216U	China
Registered/Granted	BOW HANDLE	202130504741.4	202130504741.4	China
Registered/Granted	BOW HANDLE	202130111302.7	202130111302.7	China
Registered/Granted	BOW HANDLE	202130111285.7	202130111285.7	China
Registered/Granted	BOW HANDLE	202130111279.1	202130111279.1	China
Registered/Granted	SIGHT	201822242609.6		China
Registered/Granted	SIGHT	201822239977.5	201822239977.5	China

Registered/Granted	BOW BALANCE ROD ANGLE ADJUSTMENT ASSEMBLY	201821566897.4	201821566897.4	China
Registered/Granted	SINGLE HOOK SPREADER	201821415610.8	201821415610.8	China
Registered/Granted	SINGLE BOW SPREADER	201821301014.7	201821301014.7	China
Registered/Granted	DOUBLE HOOK SPREADER	201821300998.7	201821300998.7	China